
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
22 
29 
21 
85 

485 
5 

48 
3 

33 
17 

121 
6 

12 
31 

565 

Name 
Daniele CORRADI 
Mauro PONCINI 
Davide MORTALI 
Graziano MELE 
Andrea TOMIO 
Antonio PACE 
Francesco CURINGA 
Paolo BENTIVOGLI 
Riccardo BENDINELLI 
Rodolfo GAGGIOLO 
Luca BOINAGA 
Alex ZANI 
Alessandro SAVELLI 
Antonio MARZO 
Emanuele BERALDO 

Model/Engine 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
TRIUMPH 
APRILIA 
TRIUMPH 
MV AGUSTA 
MG AGUSTA 
HONDA 
APRILIA 
HONDA 

Class 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
NAKED - U 
NAKED - O 
600 MES 
NAKED - O 
NAKED - U 
NAKED - U 
NAKED - O 
NAKED - U 

Best Tm 
1:22.368 
1:22.497 
1:23.186 
1:23.240 
1:23.536 
1:24.295 
1:24.480 
1:25.237 
1:25.351 
1:25.546 
1:27.180 
1:27.219 
1:28.308 
1:28.924 
1:31.138 

Diff 

0.129 
0.818 
0.872 
1.168 
1.927 
2.112 
2.869 
2.983 
3.178 
4.812 
4.851 
5.940 
6.556 
8.770 

Gap 

0.129 
0.689 
0.054 
0.296 
0.759 
0.185 
0.757 
0.114 
0.195 
1.634 
0.039 
1.089 
0.616 
2.214 

In Lap 
5 
4 
2 
3 
5 
4 
8 
3 
3 
3 
7 
9 
3 
1 
4 

Laps 
6 
7 
9 
5 
5 
8 
8 
5 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
4 
7 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/06/2018 10:49:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
600 MES-NAKED 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 10:32:37 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

17/06/2018 10:18 
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